Inteckningar i Klubbens VP Lilla Bruks

Ar

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Forare

Heléne Jonsson
Heléne Jonsson
Heléne Jonsson
KM Bruks installt
KM Bruks installt
KM Bruks installt
Lena Westin

KM Bruks installt
Ann-Marie J6nsson
Kerstin Holm

KM Bruks installt

Hund

Zico (Flatcoated)
Zico (Flatcoated)
Zico (Flatcoated)

Grym (B.C.)

Una (Schafer)
Texas (Flatcoated)



